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HOMESCIENCE
MARKING SCHEME 

PAPER 3  441/3 

Possible menu :
· Sweet potatoes / Boiled maize
· Drop scones / Pancakes
· Cocoa / White tea
	
	Area of assessment
	max score
	actual score
	remarks



	1
	PLAN

Recipe

Availability (3 x ½)

Correct quantities (3 x ½)

Appropriate choice
	11/2

11/2

2


	
	

	
	Order of work

Availability

Proper sequencing (written)

Ability to follow order of work

Dove tailing
	1

2

2

2


	
	

	
	List of food stuffs and equipment

Availability

Adequacy

Appropriateness

Dove tailing
	1

2

2

2


	
	

	
	SUBTOTAL
	17
	
	

	2
	PREPARATION AND COOKING

Item 1





Item 2





Beverage
	1

1

1


	
	

	
	Correct procedure of cooking


Item 1





Item 2





Beverage




Method of cooking (at least 2)


	2

2

2

1


	
	

	
	Quality of Results



Item 1





Item 2





Beverage



Method of cooking (at least 2)



	2

2

2

1


	
	

	
	SUBTOTAL
	16


	
	

	
	Area of assessment
	max score
	actual score
	remarks



	3
	PREsentation

Utensils





Clean




Appropriate
	1

1


	
	

	
	Table layout




Well laundered (1/2) Table cloth (1/2) Centre piece (1/2) suitable for dining table (1/2)

Correct set up cutlery (1) & crockery (1)



	1

1

2
	
	

	
	Hygiene





Food






Kitchen






Personal






	1

1

1
	
	

	
	SUBTOTAL
	9


	
	

	4
	ECONOMY OF RESOURCES

Water






No spills





Taps closed when not in use




	1/2

1/2
	
	

	
	Food





No excess food peelings




Utilization of all ordered food
	1/2

½

	
	

	
	Fuel

Simmering when necessary



Switching off and on fuel appropriately
	1/2

½

	
	

	
	Cleaning materials




Using materials for the right purpose


No wastage during use
	1/2

½

	
	

	
	SUBTOTAL
	4


	
	

	5
	CLEARING UP

During work





Taps closed when not in use


	2

2


	
	

	
	SUBTOTAL
	4


	
	

	
	TOTAL
	50

	
	

	
	FINAL SCORE
	50/2  =  25
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